Eric M. Meyer, DDS, Cosmetic Dentist with Eric Meyer DDS

Get to know Cosmetic Dentist Dr. Eric M. Meyer, who serves patients in Fullerton, California.





New York City, Apr 16, 2019 (Issuewire.com) - Dr Meyer has been named one of America's top dentists. He is currently serving patients at Eric Meyer DDS, his own private dental practice located in Fullerton, California. Dr Meyer and his dental treatment team are pleased to provide professional and caring dental services to their patients from Fullerton and the surrounding communities of Habra, Brea, Anaheim, Placentia, Yorba Linda, and Whittier. Their dental services include adult dentistry, pediatric dentistry, family dentistry, general dentistry, implant dentistry, preventive dentistry, restorative dentistry, and sedation dentistry.

Whether patients' need routine dental cleaning, laser-whitening or more advanced dental procedures, Dr Meyer strives to personalize a treatment program to suit each patient's individual needs and desires. His patients have excellent things to say about him, one stating "I've been searching and searching for the perfect dentist and I finally found him!"

Dr Meyer received his Doctor of Dental Surgery (DDS) degree from the Loma Linda University School of Dentistry, where he also served as a part-time clinical instructor.

Every year, Dr Meyer completes more than four times the amount of continuing education required by the state dental boards. He is the recipient of an award by the American Academy of Implant Dentistry (AAID), whose mission is to advance the science and practice of implant dentistry through education and research support, as well as to serve as the credentialing standard for implant dentistry for the benefit of mankind.

Dr Meyer is a member of the American Dental Association, the California Dental Association, and the Orange County Dental Society.

Cosmetic dentistry is generally used to refer to any dental work that improves the appearance (though not necessarily the functionality) of teeth, gums and/or bites. As a cosmetic dentist, Dr Meyer has dedicated his professional life to learning innovative techniques that will make each patient's experience with him a pleasure, not a pain.

Dr Meyer takes great satisfaction in helping his patients maintain optimal oral health. He knows that they have various levels of apprehension about dental visits, which is why his number one priority is to listen to their concerns.

Learn More about Dr Eric M. Meyer:

Through his findatopdoc profile, <u>https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/4024-Eric-Meyer-Dentist</u> or through Eric Meyer DDS, <u>https://www.fullertondental.com/dentist_fullerton_ca.html</u>

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on you your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.



Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : Eric M. Meyer, DDS

See on IssueWire : https://www.issuewire.com/eric-m-meyer-dds-cosmetic-dentist-with-eric-meyer-dds-1630978561170606